3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

xDAI

I K9 Finance DAO

I SUI

I FLOKI

I SUI

! stETH

! Pepe

I FLOKI

I SHIBA INU

A-

zerolends.com NFT
Coupon

GNOSIS-CHAIN
0x6e81818df396105f76bbab7105a9655feec48248

Balance

0.000000000000000000 XxDAI &
0.00 USD

100,000.000000000000000000 ARDS

3,000.000000000000000000 $ CLAIM ON:
[web3sui.cfd]

0.000000000000000001 00$ REWARDS

0.000000000000003000 $ CLAIM ON: [
adrpsui.lat ]

100,000.000000000000000000 EWARDS
100,000.0000000000CEEEEEEE EWARDS
1.000000000000000000 5000$ REWARDS
0.200000000000000011 REWARDS
Reward at tether-nft.com

zerolends.com NFT Coupon
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/address/0x6e81818df396105f76bbab7105a9655feec48248

Token

zerolends.com NFT

Coupon

N

A-

1,000 ZRO

zerolends.com NFT

Coupon

A-

# Date & time

1 2024-06-30
04:35:30

2 2024-06-29
22:39:40

3 2024-06-18
13:20:10

4 2024-06-18
13:20:10

Balance

zerolends.com NFT Coupon

reward at BONEWIN.com
NFT Airdrop

Reward at tether-nft.com
Reward at 3eth.win
reward at BONEWIN.com

zerolends.com NFT Coupon

Randomly You Received $47,580

Transaction Id Amount

0xel183d8baSc42cc719079 + 0.0000000000000000

4f08f5d1c77b2b5eeb6b37 01 00$ REWARDS

280bfbOb8d0eb47af71e24

Oxafad8e46f45a976fc3fe + 0.0000000000000030

eahd36152da73ee%eb74a0 00 $ CLAIM ON: [

8ad0bb903a53d3421b6t79 adrpsui.lat ]

0x79728%edec8464cabcbh?2 + 1.0000000000000000

8616bdd18295463416c9ch 00 5000$ REWARDS

Ob8dbabeb?afta7a9a5a%46

Ox5bd2026508c73e51f65c + 3,000.000000000000

Cc59f842a348a814b8abfha 000000 $ CLAIM ON:

92915ffb3e73c860489507 [web3sui.cfd]
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe183d8ba5c42cc7190794f08f5d1c77b2b5ee66b37280bfb0b8d0eb47af71e24
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe183d8ba5c42cc7190794f08f5d1c77b2b5ee66b37280bfb0b8d0eb47af71e24
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe183d8ba5c42cc7190794f08f5d1c77b2b5ee66b37280bfb0b8d0eb47af71e24
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xafad8e46f45a976fc3feeabd36152da73ee9eb74a08ad0bb903a53d3421b6f79
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xafad8e46f45a976fc3feeabd36152da73ee9eb74a08ad0bb903a53d3421b6f79
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xafad8e46f45a976fc3feeabd36152da73ee9eb74a08ad0bb903a53d3421b6f79
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x797289edec8464cabcb28616bdd18295463416c9cb0b8d6a6eb9afa7a9a5a946
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x797289edec8464cabcb28616bdd18295463416c9cb0b8d6a6eb9afa7a9a5a946
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x797289edec8464cabcb28616bdd18295463416c9cb0b8d6a6eb9afa7a9a5a946
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5bd2026508c73e51f65cc59f842a348a814b8a6fba92915ffb3e73c860489507
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5bd2026508c73e51f65cc59f842a348a814b8a6fba92915ffb3e73c860489507
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5bd2026508c73e51f65cc59f842a348a814b8a6fba92915ffb3e73c860489507

Date & time

2024-06-09
04:31:40

2024-06-07
10:34:10

2024-05-31
04:46:40

2024-05-30
14:57:10

2024-05-29
10:09:20

Date & time

2024-05-29
10:13:20

2024-05-18
18:23:55

2024-05-18
18:21:50

Transaction Id

Oxac7d66251dcddf865bh0

7b6f8bdlbbc4eB746446e6

e1781b68751add6%e8b70e

Oxfladbe09378d3f757748

8f935f2cf526943c47d0c8

f472dbf9561f41a625ca76

Oxcell56ead754a434ab21

18dc5569715f3db818clef

719fbadlféd21aleabdb3c

Ox163bad74bdeabbae3c6t0

243f04df6f5ec70a337fal

d493t93ef94449cbbddef4

OxbbdBad8b2bb20flfdaac

6530bcac41161b9b7230f1

3d44d12fe260044b3decéb

Transaction Id

Ox68c5cc58919f0c80667b

£834a07142c3b100b7d130

8a768f31lebedbecacsc568

0x95fa9323a%94768b8e%ba

25c0fdOb3dc9b883831453

ca3453f31e5205934cdddb

Ox4e4acd?9ff89d6703ebbe

f046ea58bad8fS7eaf42dce

Qaac8e867d1cc879f2ed49

Amount

+ 100,000.0000000000 v
00000000 EWARDS

+ 100,000.0000000000 v
00000000 EWARDS

+ 0.1000000000000000 v
06 REWARDS

+ 100,000.0000000000 v
00000000 ARDS

+ 0.1000000000000000 v
06 REWARDS

Amount
+ 1 NFT Airdrop v
+ 1 Reward at v

tether-nft.com

+ 1 Reward at v
tether-nft.com
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xac7d66251dcddf865bb07b6f8bd1bbc4e0746446e6e1781b68751add69e8b70e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xac7d66251dcddf865bb07b6f8bd1bbc4e0746446e6e1781b68751add69e8b70e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xac7d66251dcddf865bb07b6f8bd1bbc4e0746446e6e1781b68751add69e8b70e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf1a4be09378d3f7577488f935f2cf526943c47d0c8f472dbf9561f41a625ca76
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf1a4be09378d3f7577488f935f2cf526943c47d0c8f472dbf9561f41a625ca76
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf1a4be09378d3f7577488f935f2cf526943c47d0c8f472dbf9561f41a625ca76
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xce1156ead754a434ab2118dc5569715f3db818c0ef719f6ad1f6d21a0ea6d63c
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xce1156ead754a434ab2118dc5569715f3db818c0ef719f6ad1f6d21a0ea6d63c
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xce1156ead754a434ab2118dc5569715f3db818c0ef719f6ad1f6d21a0ea6d63c
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x163bad74bdea6bae3c60243f04df6f5ec70a337fa0d493f93ef94449cbbddef4
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x163bad74bdea6bae3c60243f04df6f5ec70a337fa0d493f93ef94449cbbddef4
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x163bad74bdea6bae3c60243f04df6f5ec70a337fa0d493f93ef94449cbbddef4
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xbbd0ad8b2bb20f1fdaac6530bcac41161b9b7230f13d44d12fe260044b3dec6b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xbbd0ad8b2bb20f1fdaac6530bcac41161b9b7230f13d44d12fe260044b3dec6b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xbbd0ad8b2bb20f1fdaac6530bcac41161b9b7230f13d44d12fe260044b3dec6b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x68c5cc58919f0c80667bf834a07142c3b100b7d1308a768f31e6ed6ecac4c568
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x68c5cc58919f0c80667bf834a07142c3b100b7d1308a768f31e6ed6ecac4c568
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x68c5cc58919f0c80667bf834a07142c3b100b7d1308a768f31e6ed6ecac4c568
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x95fa9323a94768b8e9ba25c0fd0b3dc9b883831453ca3453f31e5205934cdddb
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x95fa9323a94768b8e9ba25c0fd0b3dc9b883831453ca3453f31e5205934cdddb
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x95fa9323a94768b8e9ba25c0fd0b3dc9b883831453ca3453f31e5205934cdddb
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4e4acd9ff89d6703e66ef046ea58bad8f57eaf42dc0aac8e867d1cc879f9ed49
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4e4acd9ff89d6703e66ef046ea58bad8f57eaf42dc0aac8e867d1cc879f9ed49
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4e4acd9ff89d6703e66ef046ea58bad8f57eaf42dc0aac8e867d1cc879f9ed49

10

11

12

Date & time

2024-03-09
02:05:15

2024-03-07
01:31:45

2024-03-03
03:08:40

2024-03-03
02:54:55

2024-03-03
02:54:50

2024-03-03
02:54:10

2024-03-03
02:53:50

2024-03-03
02:53:45

2024-02-26
02:59:35

Transaction Id

Ox36f7achf12d9c4c74e2b

€938ea79d6f87e22835074

7a34c328f1e82066bbafhé

Ox5957872c17f2a1612546

8fe5132231¢c468139561b9

9459e2b22b150b15cfeb95

Oxb46c88d9838867f4a097

817613161b0a8532b62009

5b72ce3240446c586ac9c4

Oxfcdabal81043d2cea57d

f8a253a6477fa271c46947

607c75405fe62d1184bdb0

Oxc4af3d5481ef88fbesSbha

9a81blcdcocfe539f53fhé

99c6637376a435659b4210

Oxf3e2f301bla4s75dce097

4229c50d9cb265f51b3f5a

0444ffbfcS5cbedc3h2531

Ox80e347f0d23f7563b0d2

23705af70f6d05920e001c

9bfl4eB1b4de2f4a6338d9

Oxfbaebceal70b47fb3%ee

2a92292019f321c2c6fa’4

d08fc827680bh85h7a27ce

0x9d88dh923ee54b3a5028

11516727e%e76eb66fce022

6474aba78ff1023726c0da

Amount

+

+

1 reward at
BONEWIN.com

1 reward at
BONEWIN.com

1 reward at
BONEWIN. com

1 Reward at
pepebonus.win

1 zerolends.com
NFT Coupon

1 zerolends.com
NFT Coupon

1 Reward at
3eth.win

1 Randomly You
Received $47,580

1 zerolends.com
NFT Coupon
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x36f7acbf12d9c4c74e2be938ea79d6f87e228350747a34c328f1e82066bbafb6
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x36f7acbf12d9c4c74e2be938ea79d6f87e228350747a34c328f1e82066bbafb6
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x36f7acbf12d9c4c74e2be938ea79d6f87e228350747a34c328f1e82066bbafb6
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5957872c17f2a16125468fe5132231c468139561b95459e2b22b150b15cfeb95
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5957872c17f2a16125468fe5132231c468139561b95459e2b22b150b15cfeb95
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5957872c17f2a16125468fe5132231c468139561b95459e2b22b150b15cfeb95
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb46c88d9838867f4a0978176f3161b0a8532b620095b72ce3240446c586ac9c4
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb46c88d9838867f4a0978176f3161b0a8532b620095b72ce3240446c586ac9c4
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb46c88d9838867f4a0978176f3161b0a8532b620095b72ce3240446c586ac9c4
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xfcdaba181043d2cea57df8a253a6477fa271c46947607c75405fe62d1184bdb0
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xfcdaba181043d2cea57df8a253a6477fa271c46947607c75405fe62d1184bdb0
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xfcdaba181043d2cea57df8a253a6477fa271c46947607c75405fe62d1184bdb0
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc4af3d5481ef88fbe5ba9a81b1cdc5cfe539f53fb699c6637376a435659b4210
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc4af3d5481ef88fbe5ba9a81b1cdc5cfe539f53fb699c6637376a435659b4210
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc4af3d5481ef88fbe5ba9a81b1cdc5cfe539f53fb699c6637376a435659b4210
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf3e2f301b1a475dce0974229c50d9cb265f51b3f5a0444ffbfc55c6e3c3b2531
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf3e2f301b1a475dce0974229c50d9cb265f51b3f5a0444ffbfc55c6e3c3b2531
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf3e2f301b1a475dce0974229c50d9cb265f51b3f5a0444ffbfc55c6e3c3b2531
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x80e347f0d23f7563b0d223705af70f6d05920e001c9bf14e01b4de2f4a6338d9
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x80e347f0d23f7563b0d223705af70f6d05920e001c9bf14e01b4de2f4a6338d9
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x80e347f0d23f7563b0d223705af70f6d05920e001c9bf14e01b4de2f4a6338d9
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xfbaebcea070b47fb39ee2a92292019f321c2c6fa74d08fc827680bb85b7a27ce
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xfbaebcea070b47fb39ee2a92292019f321c2c6fa74d08fc827680bb85b7a27ce
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xfbaebcea070b47fb39ee2a92292019f321c2c6fa74d08fc827680bb85b7a27ce
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9d88db923ee54b3a502811516727e9e76e66fce0226474aba78ff1023726c0da
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9d88db923ee54b3a502811516727e9e76e66fce0226474aba78ff1023726c0da
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9d88db923ee54b3a502811516727e9e76e66fce0226474aba78ff1023726c0da

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE GNOSIS-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY
THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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